
 

 
 
 
Term Dates for Academic Year 2023-2024 
 

 

 
Autumn Term 2023 

Monday 04 September  New boarders: arrival & registration from 09:00am  
Tuesday 05 September  Existing boarders: arrival from 12:00pm 
Wednesday 06 September  Term starts for all students      

  
Monday 30 October   Half Term starts 

 Friday  3 November  Half Term ends 
  

Thursday 07 December  End of Term 
 
Spring Term 2024  

Sunday  07 January  Boarding opens 09:00am 
Monday 08 January  Term starts 
 

 Monday 12 February  Half Term starts 
 Friday  16 February  Half Term ends 
 
 Friday  22 March  End of Term 
 
Summer Term 2024 
 Sunday  7 April   Boarding opens 09:00am  
 Monday 8 April   Term starts 
 
 Monday 27 May  Half Term starts 
 Friday  31 May  Half Term ends 
 
 Thursday 11 July   End of Term 
 
 
Public Holidays      Staff Inset Professional Training Days  
Friday:  29 March 2024 Good Friday   Monday 4th September 2023 
Monday: 01 April 2024    Easter Monday  Tuesday 5th September 2023 
Monday: 06 May 2024 May Day   Friday 8th December 2023 
Monday: 27 May 2024 Spring Bank Holiday  Friday 12th July 2024 
 
Please note this calendar is subject to changes that may arise as a result of government policy decisions. St Michael’s School does not accept liability for any 
losses in respect of altered holiday arrangements following such changes. In the Summer Term students in Year 11, and Year 13 may depart after completion 
of their final exam. 


